
Splash Meet Manager, 11.42712 7/2/2016 11:18 - Page 1

Montenegro OPEN 2016
Podgorica, 2 - 3/7/2016

Event 10 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
7/2/2016 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KAJTAZ, Amina 96 Velez, MO 31.73 620 A
2. SVIGIR, Valery 95 PK Sparta 31.88 611 A
3. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.42 581 A
4. VAUDI, Veronica 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 32.62 570 A
5. DAJAKOVIC, Dajana 99 VK Budva 32.82 560 A
6. GIORGIA, Ambrosi 98 Tiro a Volo Nuoto 32.88 557 A
7. COLALUCCI, Gaia 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 33.01 550 A
8. TERZIC, Jovana 99 JAdran Herceg Novi 33.27 538 A
9. CRISTOFANO, Rebecca 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 33.28 537 R

10. KARANOVIC, Masa 98 Vojvodina N.Sad 33.53 525 R
11. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Velez, MO 33.64 520
12. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana 99 PK ,,Barakuda" 34.83 468
13. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 35.06 459
14. HUSEJINOVIC, Aldina 03 Bosna, SA 35.34 448
15. DAJKOVIC, Nina 02 VK Budva 35.70 435
16. OKORN, Ana 03 PK Ilirija 35.87 429
17. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 36.12 420
18. HRUSTEMOVIC, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 36.55 405
19. STEFANELLI, Elisabetta 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 37.35 380
20. OSMIC, Zerina 00 Bosna, SA 37.76 368
21. RIHTMAN, Nika 04 PK Ilirija 38.14 357
22. KUSTUDIC, Anamarija 05 VK Budva 38.26 353
23. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.84 338
24. RAMLJAK, Ana 04 Orka - Mostar 38.96 335
25. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 VK Budva 39.27 327
26. PETEK, Tjasa 03 PK Ilirija 39.40 323
27. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 39.59 319
28. KULJACA, Jovana 04 VK Budva 39.83 313
29. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 40.43 299
30. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 40.78 292
31. PUDAR, LAna 06 Orka - Mostar 41.74 272
32. BUBANJA, Jovana 03 VK Budva 42.79 252
33. BOJCIC, Aida 01 Bosna, SA 44.07 231
34. GUSIC, Emana 06 Sport Time, SA 44.13 230
35. IVANINA, Ekatarina 07 Pk Zemcuzina 46.76 193
36. KUSOVAC, MAsa 06 VK Budva 47.26 187
37. ORUC, Nejla 06 Sport Time, SA 50.23 156
38. KULJACA, Iva 07 VK Budva 53.82 127

DSQ UTVIC, Elena 10 VK Budva 1:33.31

15 - 16 years

1. VAUDI, Veronica 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 32.62 570 A
2. COLALUCCI, Gaia 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 33.01 550 A
3. TOSIC, Marinela 01 Velez, MO 33.64 520
4. STEFANELLI, Elisabetta 00 Circolo Ambranuoto 37.35 380
5. OSMIC, Zerina 00 Bosna, SA 37.76 368
6. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 38.84 338
7. BOJCIC, Aida 01 Bosna, SA 44.07 231
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13 - 14 years

1. CRISTOFANO, Rebecca 02 Circolo Ambranuoto 33.28 537 R
2. RADOVANOVIC, Anja 02 Crvena Zvezda 35.06 459
3. HUSEJINOVIC, Aldina 03 Bosna, SA 35.34 448
4. DAJKOVIC, Nina 02 VK Budva 35.70 435
5. OKORN, Ana 03 PK Ilirija 35.87 429
6. HRUSTEMOVIC, Iris 02 Bosna, SA 36.55 405
7. DRAGOVIC, Ana 03 VK Budva 39.27 327
8. PETEK, Tjasa 03 PK Ilirija 39.40 323
9. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub "TEK" - Veliki C 40.43 299

10. KOPUNOVIC, Marijana 03 Crvena Zvezda 40.78 292
11. BUBANJA, Jovana 03 VK Budva 42.79 252

11 - 12 years

1. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 36.12 420
2. RIHTMAN, Nika 04 PK Ilirija 38.14 357
3. KUSTUDIC, Anamarija 05 VK Budva 38.26 353
4. RAMLJAK, Ana 04 Orka - Mostar 38.96 335
5. ZIVKOVIC, Sara 04 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 39.59 319
6. KULJACA, Jovana 04 VK Budva 39.83 313

9 - 10 years

1. PUDAR, LAna 06 Orka - Mostar 41.74 272
2. GUSIC, Emana 06 Sport Time, SA 44.13 230
3. IVANINA, Ekatarina 07 Pk Zemcuzina 46.76 193
4. KUSOVAC, MAsa 06 VK Budva 47.26 187
5. ORUC, Nejla 06 Sport Time, SA 50.23 156
6. KULJACA, Iva 07 VK Budva 53.82 127


